
City of Annapolis & County Precinct Map - May 2025

Legend

Political

County Political
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

This map is a user generated static output from an Internet mapping site and is for reference only.

Data layers that appear on this map may or may not be accurate, current, or otherwise reliable.

County of Anne Arundel, VGIN, Esri,
TomTom, Garmin, SafeGraph,
GeoTechnologies, Inc, METI/NASA,
USGS, EPA, NPS, US Census
Bureau, USDA, USFWS
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Notes Map shows the updated City of Annapolis Ward Boundaries and Anne Arundel

County Voter Precincts.


